
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

N° 

23 

41 

113 

53 

15 

38 

80 

49 

56 

2 

76 

3 

6 

86 

11 

119 

27 

8 

134 

37 

61 

83 

20 

91 

4 

7 

31 

35 

110 

17 

10 

19 

43 

34 

33 

66 

104 

52 

70 

71 

Nombre 

Rafael SAMPER IZCO 

Antonio GARCIA TEJADA 

Ismael PINTO RODRIGUEZ 

Gabriel DURAN LLULL 

Ruben PEREZ ALVAREZ 

Javier PUELLES GUADAÑO 

Juan Carlos MARQUES PALLISER 

Raül TORRAS MARTINEZ 

Eduadro MUÑOZ ZAMORA 

Juan Jose FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ 

Enrique VELA ALVAREZ 

David ESTEVEZ MONTERO 

Juan Antonio RAMIREZ MARTIN 

Sergio SAEZ ROS 

Antonio GARCIA LOPEZ 

Iker AZKARATE ANDOLLO 

Gabriel LOMAS FIGUERAS 

Benjamin VALLMANYA CUCURULL 

Luis UTRILLA REYES 

Jesus LEAL VIÑAS 

Victor LOPEZ SANTOS 

Antonio CASANOVA BELMONTE 

Jose Luis DEL CASAR REGIDOR 

Victor NEIRA VAZQUEZ 

Jeroni BASTE WITTIG 

Juan Pablo GARCIA SANCHEZ 

Julio Cesar SIMON RUBIA 

Pelayo VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ 

Francisco LUIS AGUT 

David VARA DIEZ 

Sergio SANCHEZ SOSA 

Alvaro GONZALEZ PEREZ 

Carlos Alberto RAMOS CALVO 

David GUIJARRO BAS 

Eduardo MONTERO SALGADO 

Jesus MOLINERO FERNANDEZ 

Cristian GUERRERO VALERO 

Begoña PEREDA PALOMO 

Jorge J. MATEOS MARCOS 

Jose Antonio RABANEDA ANDRINO 

PEC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

13 

14 

15 

16 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

16 

22 

23 

24 

Clase 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Mejor T° total 

1:46.063 

1:49.013 

1:49.330 

1:49.956 

1:50.838 

1:40.762 

1:42.215 

1:42.918 

1:43.227 

1:43.287 

1:43.397 

1:43.694 

1:44.054 

1:44.311 

1:44.386 

1:44.393 

1:44.821 

1:45.028 

1:45.463 

1:45.777 

1:46.273 

1:46.542 

1:46.972 

1:47.578 

1:47.707 

1:47.782 

1:47.981 

1:48.694 

1:48.772 

1:49.276 

1:50.964 

1:51.454 

1:51.969 

1:52.019 

1:52.284 

1:58.229 

2:01.834 

2:02.124 

2:04.011 

2:04.968 

QP1 Mejor Tm 

1:46.063 

1:49.013 

1:49.330 

1:49.956 

1:50.838 

1:51.768 

1:53.214 

1:55.003 

1:51.127 

1:57.064 

2:06.823 

2:09.473 

1:54.026 

1:54.717 

1:54.407 

1:57.236 

1:55.590 

2:06.297 

1:57.133 

2:19.950 

1:51.570 

1:54.031 

1:57.815 

2:01.675 

2:05.396 

2:01.957 

1:57.177 

2:14.718 

2:10.005 

1:52.284 

2:21.947 

QP2 Mejor Tm 

1:40.762 

1:42.215 

1:42.918 

1:43.227 

1:43.287 

1:43.397 

1:43.694 

1:44.054 

1:44.311 

1:44.386 

1:44.393 

1:44.821 

1:45.028 

1:45.463 

1:45.777 

1:46.273 

1:46.542 

1:46.972 

1:47.578 

1:47.707 

1:47.782 

1:47.981 

1:48.694 

1:48.772 

1:49.276 

1:50.964 

1:51.454 

1:51.969 

1:52.019 

1:58.229 

2:01.834 

2:02.124 

2:04.011 

2:04.968 

Club 

Veterano 

Veterano 

Veterano 

Veterano 

CIV MotorSport 

Veterano 

Veterano 

Veterano 

Veterano 

Veterano 

Veterano 

Moto 

YAMAHA 
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Licenciado a: Juan Carlos Jodra 

FCMM CAMCPEONATO  CASTILLA LA MANCHA 

COPA OPEN EASYRACE 

COMBINADA CARONOS 

ALBACETE 3,550 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
23 Rafael SAMPER IZCO

1:46.063

 1 2
41 Antonio GARCIA TEJADA

1:49.013

 1 3
113 Ismael PINTO RODRIGUEZ

1:49.330

 2 4
53 Gabriel DURAN LLULL

1:49.956

 2 5
15 Ruben PEREZ ALVAREZ

1:50.838

 2 6
38 Javier PUELLES GUADAÑO

1:40.762

 3 7
80 Juan Carlos MARQUES PALLISER

1:42.215

 3 8
49 Raül TORRAS MARTINEZ

1:42.918

 3 9
56 Eduadro MUÑOZ ZAMORA

1:43.227

 4 10
2 Juan Jose FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ

1:43.287

 4 11
76 Enrique VELA ALVAREZ

1:43.397

 4 12
3 David ESTEVEZ MONTERO

1:43.694

 5 13
6 Juan Antonio RAMIREZ MARTIN

1:44.054

 5 14
86 Sergio SAEZ ROS

1:44.311

 5 15
11 Antonio GARCIA LOPEZ

1:44.386

 6 16
119 Iker AZKARATE ANDOLLO

1:44.393

 6 17
27 Gabriel LOMAS FIGUERAS

1:44.821

 6 18
8 Benjamin VALLMANYA CUCURULL

1:45.028

 7 19
134 Luis UTRILLA REYES

1:45.463

 7 20
37 Jesus LEAL VIÑAS

1:45.777

 7 21
61 Victor LOPEZ SANTOS

1:46.273

 8 22
83 Antonio CASANOVA BELMONTE

1:46.542

 8 23
20 Jose Luis DEL CASAR REGIDOR

1:46.972

 8 24
91 Victor NEIRA VAZQUEZ

1:47.578

 9 25
4 Jeroni BASTE WITTIG

1:47.707

 9 26
7 Juan Pablo GARCIA SANCHEZ

1:47.782

 9 27
31 Julio Cesar SIMON RUBIA

1:47.981

 10 28
35 Pelayo VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ

1:48.694

 10 29
110 Francisco LUIS AGUT

1:48.772

 10 30
17 David VARA DIEZ

1:49.276

 11 31
10 Sergio SANCHEZ SOSA

1:50.964

 11 32
19 Alvaro GONZALEZ PEREZ

1:51.454

 11 33
43 Carlos Alberto RAMOS CALVO

1:51.969

 12 34
34 David GUIJARRO BAS

1:52.019

 12 35
33 Eduardo MONTERO SALGADO

1:52.284

 12 36
66 Jesus MOLINERO FERNANDEZ

1:58.229

 13 37
104 Cristian GUERRERO VALERO

2:01.834

 13 38
52 Begoña PEREDA PALOMO

2:02.124

 13 39
70 Jorge J. MATEOS MARCOS

2:04.011

 14 40
71 J. RABANEDA ANDRINO

2:04.968

Impresos: 06/04/2019 13:44:23 

www.jcj-cronometraje.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado a: Juan Carlos Jodra 

FCMM CAMCPEONATO  CASTILLA LA MANCHA 

COPA OPEN EASYRACE 

CARRERA 

Carrera (12 Vueltas) 

ALBACETE 3,550 km 

07/04/2019 17:40 


	MergeQualify
	StartingGrid

